Stock Plain Lanyards
32
Payne Security produces a range of high quality plain
lanyards available from stock. With a choice of seven
colours and two clip options, there is sure to be an option
to meet your needs.
Plastic Hook (Economy) Metal Hook (High Quality)
Card Attachment Options:

Spring Jaw Clip
Luggage Straps & Loops
Description Order Code
3 Standard Flip Top Clip – Polished Finish ACLIC0021
4 High Quality Flip Top Clip – Bright Chrome ACLIC0008
5 Flip Top Clip Metal Popper ACLIC0011
6 Spring Jaw Clip ACLIC0018
7 High Quality Flip Top Clip with NHS Logo ACLIC0009
Description Order Code
1 Black Luggage Straps ACLIC0013
2 Plastic Luggage Loops ACLIC0012
3
4
5
6
7
1
2
Accessories
Clips, Chains, and Fixings
41
Magnetic Card Holder
Pressure Sensitive Brooch Pin
Pressure Sensitive Clip
See pages 32 & 33
for stock lanyards
Description Order Code
8 Magnetic Card Holder* ACLIC0016
8
9
10
Description Order Code
Brooch with Self Adhesive Pad ACLIC00059
Description Order Code
Clip with Self Adhesive Pad ACLIC000110
Beadchains
Description Order Code
Plastic Beadchain 30" ACLIC0003
Nickel Free Metal Beadchain 30" ACLIC0002
Nickel Free Metal Beadchain 36" ACLIC0004
11
12
12
11

3
Clear Rigid Card Holder
Description Order Code
1 Clear Rigid Card Holder Landscape ABADC0001
2 Clear Rigid Card Holder Portrait ABADC0003
Payne Security offers a wide range of card holders to
display and protect your ID cards and visitor passes.
Various colours and styles are available to allow you to
choose an accessory that complements your corporate ID.
Slide Rigid Card Holder
Description Order Code
3 Slide Rigid Card Holder Landscape ABADC0004
Slide Rigid Card Holder Portrait (Not shown) ABADC0006
Double Slide Rigid Card Holder Landscape
(Not Shown) ABADC0005
4
Red
Blue
Green
Yellow
Black
White
Opaque
Colours shown are a representation only
Pro Card Holder
Description Order Code
4 Pro Card Holder ABADP000*
*Plus colour suffix
 Accessories
Card Holders
43
Pro Multi Card Holder
Description Order Code
5 Pro Multi Card Holder ABADM000*
*Plus colour suffix
Colours shown are a representation only
Red
Blue
Black
White
Opaque
5
LX Twist Card Holder
Description Order Code
9 LX Twist Clear Card Holder ABADT0001
Can be used in landscape or portrait position. 9
Red
Blue
Black
8
LX Double Sided Card Holder
Description Order Code
8 Double Sided Card Holder ABADD000*
*Plus colour suffix
Colours shown are a representation only
Red
Blue
Green
Yellow
Black
White
Opaque
7
6LX Card Holder
Description Order Code
6 LX Card Holder Landscape ABADL000*
LX Card Holder Portrait (Not shown) ABADL000*
7 Optional Clip Black only ACLIC0015
*Plus colour suffix
Colours shown are a representation only
Our range is continually developing so if you fail to find what you need, please call 0800 970 970 3 for the latest products on offer.
Armbands
Description Order Code
7 PVC Armband Card Holder Portrait ABADW0002
8 PVC Armband Card Holder Landscape ABADW0001
Wallets & Armbands
44
Te
l:
08
00
 9
70
 9
70
 3
•
  i
nf
o@
pa
yn
e-
se
cu
rit
y.
co
m
•
  w
w
w
.p
ay
ne
-s
ec
ur
ity
.c
om
7 8
2
4
5 6
Red
Blue Green
Yellow White
Black
Flexipass Clear PVC Wallets
Description Order Code
1 106 x 92mm Landscape ABADW0006
2 71 x 116mm Portrait ABADW0021
3 Coloured Top Wallet - Credit Size
See colour swatch below ABADW00*
Coloured Top Wallet - Visitor Size
(Not Shown) See colour swatch below ABADW00*
4 94 x 87mm Landscape ABADW0022
5 97 x 97mm Landscape ABADW0023
6 Visitor Paper Pass Wallet 100 x 105 Landscape ABADW0035
*Plus colour suffix
1
3
Colours shown are a representation only

into a variety of polyester cards and ID pouches supplied by
Payne Security.
Description Order Code
Hand Photo Cutter 25 x 32mm (ID Size) AOTHO0009
Photo Cutter 25 x 40mm AOTHO0008
Photo Cutter 35 x 45mm (Passport Size) AOTHO0010
4 Slot Punch (shown) AOTHO0011
4
Hand-held UV Lights
These compact units can be used to detect UV marks on an
ID card via Ultra Violet light.
Description Order Code
2 Hand-held UV Light SHARC0023
Key Ring UV Light SHARC00*
2
Linen Tester
The Payne Security linen tester will help you examine the finest
security designs on a card by offering clear visual magnification.
Description Order Code
3 Linen Tester SHARC0024
3
Description Order Code
Horizontal 60 Pockets 54 x 85mm (760 x 230mm) AOTHO0001
Vertical 60 Pockets 54 x 85mm (806 x 178mm) AOTHO0003
1 Horizontal 20 (311 x 230mm) (shown) AOTHO0002
Te
l:
08
00

clip, chain or our Visitor and Contractor lanyards designed
to clearly identify all non-staff on site.
Description Order Code
3 Flexible PVC Visitor Pass Wallets ABADW0035
4 Contractor Breakaway Lanyard – Green HQ ALANS0002
5 Staff Breakaway Lanyard – Blue HQ ALANS0005
6 Visitor Breakaway Lanyard – Red HQ ALANS0007
7 High Quality Flip Top Clip ACLIC0008
3
IDPro e-Visitor Accessories & Options
We are able to supply a comprehensive range of
complementary products for use with your e-visitor system.
Description Order Code
Epson Printer (Not shown) SPRIO0001
8 Handheld Barcode Reader SHARP0001
Signature Capture Tablet SHARC0009
Digital Camcorder for use with Pro Ex See pg 18 SHARC0026
Capture Card for use with above (Not shown) SHARC0002
Swipe Barcode Reader (Not shown) SHARP0002
9
8
9
654